website: www.valleybathandkitchen.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Valley’s STILETTO freestanding bath is not only a luxurious addition to any
bathroom space, but also a statement fashion piece. This tub design was
influenced by none other than the mastermind of high heels himself, Christian
Louboutin. The high-arc curvaceous backrest is designed to perfectly support
the head and neck for optimal relaxation during a soak. The waterfall spout
located at the top of the arc allows for a cascade of water that surrounds one
with pure bliss. The waterfall spout should NOT be your main source to fill
up the bathtub, you will need a freestanding tub filler to fill it properly. This
tub comes with an integral slotted overflow and a pop-up drain is included.
Complies with CSA & IAPMO standards
WATER DEPTH CAPACITY
14.75” / 375mm
Drain to overflow
63 gal.
238 litres of water
DIMENSIONS
• Lenght: 80” / 2032mm
• Width: 31” / 787mm
• Height: 60.25” / 1530mm
• Lenght: 82” / 2083mm
• Width: 33” / 838mm
• Height: 63” / 1600mm
• Net Weight: 84 kg / 185 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 86 kg / 190 lbs.
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
934
STILETTO80-LB
MODEL No. FINISH
ACRYLIC FREESTANDING BATHTUB
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
• 16 AIR ILLUSION JETS
• 16 SANTE AIR JETS
• CHROMATHERAPY
• COMFORT WARM SYSTEM
JETTING OPTION
CUSTOMIZE YOUR TUB
ALL UPCHARGE OPTIONS ARE MADE TO ORDER
- NO REFUND - NO RETURN -
44” / 1118mm
14.25” / 362mm
30° 15°
14.75” / 375m
m
22.5” / 572m
m
27.5” / 699m
m
31” / 787m
m
60
.2
5”
 /
15
30
m
m
Ø 1.75” / 44mm
80” / 2032mm
SHIPPING INFORMATION:
GLOSS WHITE
INTERIOR:
GLOSS RED
INSIDE
HEEL:
GLOSS BLACK
EXTERIOR: